TRUSTEES 

Kathleen M. Fenton 

James V. Dodge 

Edward G. Schussler III 

Patricia A. Gira 

Carole Griffin Ruzich 

Daniel T. Calandriello 

Enclosed is a copy of the addendum dated August 27, 2014 for additional services in an amount 
not to exceed Four Thousand Five Hundred and No/I 00 ($4,500.00) Dollars. Please attach this to 
the original Main Street District TrafficlParking Consultant contract dated December 4, 2013. 

If you have any questions, please call me at 708-403-6173. 

cc: Kurt Corrigan 
Karie Friling 

Sincerely, 

Denise Domalewski